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Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2019 - 30. Juni 2020

1 Wälti Vreni (3753) 321
2 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 192
3 Steiner Peter (2456) 137
4 Erken Rasel (3871) 115
5 Rhomberg Bruno (2118) 114
6 Källström Curt (7750) 111
7 Stalder André (3874) 105
8 Briner Maya (3373) 100
9 Knupp Marlies (5645) 96

10 Gökce Hakan (9830) 94
10 Vock Ute (5527) 94
12 von Schoen Alessandra (6608) 93
13 Grädel Heidy (6168) 79
14 Beylemans Rita (4172) 74
15 Burlet Marianne (7745) 66
16 Zürcher Karin (2861) 62
17 Mohr Markus (10101) 53
18 Schweizer Monika (9506) 52
19 Catellani Erika (7607) 51
19 Schreiber Margrit (2319) 51
21 Smith Craig (5012) 48
22 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 47
23 Imfeld Walter (4657) 43
24 Hubmann Renate (3482) 40
25 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 37
26 Schürmann Heidy (9288) 35
27 Venturini Raymonde (5005) 34
28 Hedinger Teresa (6621) 29
29 Schnyder v.Wartensee Rodica (2313) 27
30 Lotan Esther (1632) 26
30 Rubeli Gabriela (9083) 26
32 Hobbins Peter (1269) 24
33 Kirschbaum Volker (9483) 23
34 Salib Mark (10214) 22
34 Schönenberger Nada (10123) 22
36 Appel Svend (5184) 21
36 Lengsfeld Esther (1588) 21
38 Gottschalk Lilly (1090) 19
39 Schulz Michael (8853) 18
39 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 18
41 Beylemans Francis (4171) 17
41 Fischer Verena (4231) 17
41 Schoahs Grazyna (6775) 17
44 de Vet Nelly (5786) 16
44 Schaller Brigitte (6257) 16
44 Strahl Daniella (7815) 16
47 Goldner Kitty (1075) 15
48 Bolliger Mario (9803) 14
48 Fischer Walter (7640) 14

Total
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Total
50 Wegmann Monika (8990) 13
51 Berkovits Gyuri (201) 11
51 Della Ca' Luca (7731) 11
53 Calmanovici Alessandro (9451) 10
53 Jablanovski Istvan (9887) 10
53 Lovassy Laszlo (9886) 10
56 Erni Josy (830) 9
56 Filali Renata (3488) 9
58 Kleinschmidt Michael (6516) 7
59 Blatter Burger Marlyse (441) 6
59 Burger Jürg (440) 6
59 Klarmann Anne (1462) 6
59 Winter Vreni (2784) 6
59 Wolf Florence (6255) 6
64 Caviezel Grety (3480) 5
64 Schilt Carla (6654) 5
64 Stadelmann Ruth (6283) 5
67 Schwarz Lindi (8932) 4
68 Bendel Beatrice (185) 3
68 Bendel Hermann (186) 3
68 Schäfer Jürgen (8522) 3
71 Fariña Annemarie (8553) 2
72 Hofer Fritz (9303) 1
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Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2019 - 30. Juni 2020 Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2019 - 30. Juni 2020

1 Wälti Vreni (3753) 134 1 Wälti Vreni (3753) 177
2 Steiner Peter (2456) 116 2 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 98
3 Rhomberg Bruno (2118) 112 3 Erken Rasel (3871) 93
4 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 94 4 Källström Curt (7750) 83
5 Stalder André (3874) 61 5 Grädel Heidy (6168) 79
6 Mohr Markus (10101) 53 6 Knupp Marlies (5645) 71
7 Gökce Hakan (9830) 52 7 Beylemans Rita (4172) 70
8 von Schoen Alessandra (6608) 47 8 Briner Maya (3373) 68
9 Vock Ute (5527) 35 9 Vock Ute (5527) 59

10 Briner Maya (3373) 32 10 Zürcher Karin (2861) 58
11 Schweizer Monika (9506) 29 11 Catellani Erika (7607) 51
12 Burlet Marianne (7745) 28 11 Schreiber Margrit (2319) 51
12 Källström Curt (7750) 28 13 Smith Craig (5012) 48
14 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 26 14 von Schoen Alessandra (6608) 46
15 Knupp Marlies (5645) 25 15 Stalder André (3874) 44
16 Hobbins Peter (1269) 24 16 Gökce Hakan (9830) 42
17 Kirschbaum Volker (9483) 23 17 Hubmann Renate (3482) 40
18 Salib Mark (10214) 22 18 Burlet Marianne (7745) 38
18 Schürmann Heidy (9288) 22 19 Venturini Raymonde (5005) 34
20 Erken Rasel (3871) 18 20 Imfeld Walter (4657) 33
20 Rubeli Gabriela (9083) 18 21 Schnyder v.Wartensee Rodica (2313) 27
20 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 18 22 Schweizer Monika (9506) 23
23 Lotan Esther (1632) 17 23 Schönenberger Nada (10123) 22
23 Schoahs Grazyna (6775) 17 24 Hedinger Teresa (6621) 19
25 Gottschalk Lilly (1090) 16 24 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 19
26 Berkovits Gyuri (201) 11 26 Schulz Michael (8853) 18
26 Della Ca' Luca (7731) 11 27 Beylemans Francis (4171) 17
28 Hedinger Teresa (6621) 10 28 de Vet Nelly (5786) 16
28 Imfeld Walter (4657) 10 28 Schaller Brigitte (6257) 16
28 Jablanovski Istvan (9887) 10 28 Strahl Daniella (7815) 16
28 Lovassy Laszlo (9886) 10 31 Goldner Kitty (1075) 15
32 Fischer Verena (4231) 9 31 Lengsfeld Esther (1588) 15
33 Appel Svend (5184) 8 33 Appel Svend (5184) 13
33 Bolliger Mario (9803) 8 33 Schürmann Heidy (9288) 13
35 Kleinschmidt Michael (6516) 7 33 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 13
35 Wegmann Monika (8990) 7 36 Erni Josy (830) 9
37 Blatter Burger Marlyse (441) 6 36 Filali Renata (3488) 9
37 Burger Jürg (440) 6 36 Lotan Esther (1632) 9
37 Fischer Walter (7640) 6 39 Rubeli Gabriela (9083) 8
37 Klarmann Anne (1462) 6 40 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 6
37 Lengsfeld Esther (1588) 6 40 Steiner Peter (2456) 6
37 Winter Vreni (2784) 6 40 Wegmann Monika (8990) 6
43 Caviezel Grety (3480) 5 40 Wolf Florence (6255) 6
43 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 5 44 Bolliger Mario (9803) 5
45 Beylemans Rita (4172) 4 44 Schilt Carla (6654) 5

44 Stadelmann Ruth (6283) 5
47 Schwarz Lindi (8932) 4
48 Bendel Beatrice (185) 3
48 Bendel Hermann (186) 3

Dienstag Donnerstag
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Dienstag Donnerstag
48 Gottschalk Lilly (1090) 3
48 Schäfer Jürgen (8522) 3
52 Fariña Annemarie (8553) 2
52 Rhomberg Bruno (2118) 2


